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N° Concurrent

SALINDRES ROUSSON

24 AVRIL 2016

2eme MANCHE MX1

Team

33 PERUZZETTO Jerome
591 MANNEVY Cedric
147 AUBERT Loic

7 BOMBIN Nicolas

22 REMON Jerome
263 NAVATEL Mathieu
557 THIERRY Yoan
704 CAVE Julien

2 RE Nicolas
169 FARGIER Cédric
256 TADEO Adrien
922 MATHIEU Romain

85 STEFANIDES Bruno
219 LALICHE Loic

65 LOPEZ Loic
163 LAGODA Elie
187 MOLINARI Mathieu
155 CORBALAN Adrien
227 FISCHER Christophe
891 PLAZA Folco

61 SILVAIN Gilles
924 KLEINPOORT Boris
259 BRUNA Gregory
270 CHOVET Clarence
320 REY Robin
781 SAHUC Mickael
625 BILLOTET Marc
129 BOURRELLY Franck
599 BRUGIDOU Philippe

88 FABRE Gwenael
747 AUBRUCHET Damien
134 DEYMIER David
480 MOTTE Nicolas
110 CALLUIERE Mickael
808 SERNA Damien

27 MAZAN Simon

96 NOURRY Franck
725 BOSSARD Steven
555 CONTI David

Meill. Tour: 96 NOURRY Franck

MC D'Alairac en Malepere
CM'X Racer

Moto sport Nimois

Moto club Chaurien

Moto Club de Saint Thibery
Moto club Sommierois

MC Des Granges Gontardes

MC Ste Rosalie Fare les Olivier

Moto Club Villelaure 530
Moto Club Valence
Cevennes Off Road

Moto Club du lac St Cassien
CM'X Racer

Moto Club de Saint Thibery
Saint Paul Moto Verte

CM'X Racer

Moto Club Aspiranais

ASSP Moto Corbere Cabanes

Moto club Sommierois
Moto club Sommierois
Moto club Sommierois
Saint Paul Moto Verte
Moto Club de Saint Thibery
St Chamond Moto Sport

MC Chateauneuf les Martigues

Moto Club du Puy en Velay
CM'X Racer

Moto club Sommierois
Moto club Sommierois
Frontignan La Cible

Moto Club de Saint Thibery
Moto Club les Gaulois

St Chamond Moto Sport
CM'X Racer

MC Chateauneuf les Martigues

Moto club Sommierois
CM'X Racer

Moto Club Limouxin
Moto Club Pernois

Kawasaki 450 4T in 00:39.518 at Km/H

Tr Temps
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22:45.057
23:08.172
23:36.149
23:40.061
23:43.968
24:06.110
24:06.488
24:10.142
24:30.200
24:31.074
22:52.608
23:08.456
23:11.434
23:22.428
23:24.854
23:28.259
23:29.740
23:33.891
23:45.678
23:47.860
23:48.627
23:53.080
24:02.817
24:04.218
24:11.604
24:40.755
24:52.692
22:49.981
22:54.107
23:04.823
23:12.870
23:21.294
23:26.522
23:27.403
24:10.397
23:18.211
14:08.548

9:05.834

2:33.457

Chronos Officiels :
Mme REY Liliane

Heure d'Edition :
16H31

Comm. Spt:

Pdt Jury:Mr TERRASSON Joél

Mr MANNEVY Patrick
Dir de Course : ASTIER Joél
Comm. Tech.: MATTHAEI Patrick
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LieE
MOTOC/CLS|E

CAHGUEDOT ROUSSILLON

Moy/Ec

13 Trs
00:23.115
00:51.092
00:55.004
00:58.911
01:21.053
01:21.431
01:25.085
01:45.143
01:46.017
12 Trs
00:15.848
00:18.826
00:29.820
00:32.246
00:35.651
00:37.132
00:41.283
00:53.070
00:55.252
00:56.019
01:00.472
01:10.209
01:11.610
01:18.996
01:48.147
02:00.084
11 Trs
00:04.126
00:14.842
00:22.889
00:31.313
00:36.541
00:37.422
01:20.416
10 Trs

7 Trs
5Trs
2Trs

Meill. Tour Pts

01:51.547
01:52.596
01:54.963
01:55.622
01:53.779
01:58.586
01:57.758
01:58.425
01:59.414
01:58.092
02:00.238
02:01.536
02:00.120
02:04.724
02:03.862
02:04.715
02:04.185
02:05.069
02:04.050
02:06.340
02:05.490
02:04.629
02:07.619
02:03.350
02:06.124
02:10.353
02:10.518
02:08.497
02:12.972
02:13.702
02:12.484
02:14.139
02:13.939
02:16.575
02:18.653
02:27.532
00:39.518
02:03.803
02:29.306
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